WSKG PUBLIC BROADCASTING

EEOQO Public File Report:

EEO Requirements for Recruitment Sources used for vacancies
February 1, 2014 - January 31, 2015

Prepared by: R. Vytlacil
Last Update: 01/30/15

WSKG-TV, WSKG-FM, WSQX-FM, Binghamton, NY

Source #

Source information
(including address, phone number and contact name)

Total
Interviewed

Entitled to
notification

10

WSKG Internal Posting
Rebecca Vytlacil

WSKGHR Twitter Account
Rebecca Vytlacil

WSKG Website
Rebecca Vytlacil

ACCES-VR

Adult Career and Continuing Education Services-Vocational
Rehabilitation

Attn: Dot Marinaccio

44 Hawley Street, 7th floor

Binghamton, NY 13901

607-721-8420

dmarinac@mail.nysed.gov

Albany University
career@albany.edu

Alfred State College
NACE link (career services network)
https://alfredstate-csm.symplicity.com/employers/

Alfred University
NACE link (career services network)
https://alfred-csm.symplicity.com/employers/

American University
Employer CareerWeb
https://american-csm.symplicity.com/employers/

AMFMJobs.com
http://www.amfmjobs.com/

Bates Technical College

Shirley Miller

1101 S. Yakima Avenue, Rm. M214
Tacoma, WA 98405

253-680-7240
skmiller@pbates.ctc.edu

1

10

Yes

Yes

Yes
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12

13

14

15

16

17

Binghamton University Career Development Center
Attn: Eileen Bauer-Hagerbaumer

PO Box 6000

Binghamton, NY 13902-6000

(607) 777-4898

ebauerh@binghamton.edu

Broome Community College Placement Services
PO Box 1017

Binghamton, NY 13902

607-778-5205

placement@sunybroome.edu

Broome County Urban League
Jennifer Lesko, CEO

43 Carroll Street

Binghamton, NY 13901
607-723-7303

jlesko@bcul.org

Broome/Tioga BOCES
Attn: Laurie Hahl

435 Glenwood Road
Binghamton, NY 13905
607-763-3373

Ihahl@btboces.org

Broome-Tioga Workforce NY
(posting made through self-service New York State Job Bank site)

Attn: Bill Fowler

171 Front Street
Binghamton, NY 13905
607-778-2226
btworks(@labor.state.ny.us

Cayuga Community College
Cayuga Connect Career Site
http://w3.cayuga-cc.edu/cayugaconnect/

Clarkson University
career(@clarkson.edu

No

Yes
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18 Community Options, Inc.
Attn: Amanda Rick
182-184 State Street
Binghamton, NY 13901
607-722-5971
Amanda.Rick@comop.org

19 Cornell University Career Services
Attn: Demetra Dentes

103 Barnes Hall

Cornell University

Ithaca, NY 14853

607-255-7464

dd21@cornell.edu

20 Corning Community College
Attn: Dr. Peter Fagan

1 Academic Drive

Corning, NY 14830
607-962-9228
careers@corning-cc.edu

21 Corporation for Public Broadcasting
Attn: Deborah Carr

401 Ninth Street, NW

Washington, DC  20004-2129
202-879-9600
http://stations.cpb.org/jobline

22 Craigslist.org
http://binghamton.craigslist.org/

23 Economic Opportunity Program, Inc.
Attn: Anita Lewis

650 Baldwin Street

Elmira, NY 14901

607-734-6174 x201

alewis@cseop.or

24 Elmira College

Attn: Julie Fielding

Office of Counseling and Career Services
One Park Place

Elmira, NY 14901

607-735-1832

eccareers@elmira.edu

Yes

Yes

Yes
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Essential NY Jobs ( post to Indeed.com, as well)
www.essentialnyjobs.com/

Family Enrichment Network
Mary DiFulvio, HR Director

24 Cherry Street

Johnson City, NY 13790
607-723-8313
mdifulvio@familyenrichment.cc

Greater Public Job Line
http://greaterpublic.org/job-line

Hartwick College

Career Services

Lara Sanford

Employer Relations Coordinator
607-431-4048
sanfordl@hartwick.edu

Indeed.com
(automatic posting from the Essential NY Jobs site posting)

Ithaca College

John Fracchia, Associate Director, Career Services
953 Danby Road

101 Muller Center

Ithaca, NY 14850

(607) 274-3365

jfracchia@ithaca.edu

LinkedIn
https://www.linkedin.com/

Mansfield University

Nichole Lefelhoc, Associate Director
Career Development & Internships
South Academy Street

Mansfield, PA 16933

(570) 662-4914
nlefelho@mansfield.edu

No

Yes

4/7
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Marywood University

Katie Gallagher

Graduate Assistant

Career Services Office

224 Liberal Arts Center
Scranton, PA 18509
570-348-6247
careerservices@marywood.edu

Mitchell Technical Institute

Career Services
https://www.mitchelltech.edu/employer-resources/career-
services/for-employers

NAACP (Broome Tioga)
Ruth Blizard, Secretary
info@ruthblizard.com

NABET-CWA Local #26
John Ziller, President
jziller@stny.rr.com

National Society of Black Engineers
http://careers.nsbe.org/employer/login/

National Education Telecommunications Association (NETA)
http://www.netaonline.org/jobs.htm

PBS Connects
http://connect.pbs.org

PMBA (Public Media Business Association)
info@pmbaonline.org

PRNDI (Public Radio News Directos Incorporated)
http://prndi.org/term/jobs-0

George Bodarky

Board of Directors, President

gbodarky@wfuv.org

Referral: Employee

Referral: Professional

Yes

No

No
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Center for Career & Professional Development
https://rpi-csm.symplicity.com/employers/

Rochester Institute of Technology
Office of Career Services & Cooperative Education
https://rit-csm.symplicity.com/employers/

SmartRecruiters
http://www.smartrecruiters.com

Society of Broadcast Engineers
http://www.sbe.org/sections/jl submit.php

Southern Tier Independence Center
Attn: Jennifer Watson

Assistant Director

135 East Freferick Street
Binghamton, New York 13904

(607) 724-2111 Ext. 323

jobs@stic-cil.org

SUNY-Buffalo
Career Services

http://www.buffalo.edu/career/BullsEye/get-started/EmployerBullsEyeLogIn.html

SUNY-Cortland Career Services
Experience (career services network)
https://cortland.experience.com/emp/sblogin

SUNY-Delhi
Career Development
http://www.collegecentral.com/delhi/

SUNY-Oneonta
(career services network)
https://oneonta-suny-csm.simplicity.com/employers

Syracuse University
Orange Link (career services network)
https://syr-csm.symplicity.com/employers/index.php

Tompkins Cortland Community College
Career Services Network
https://tc3.studentemployment.ngwebsolutions.com/JobX JobCo

ntrolPanel.aspx

Attn: Teri Evener

PO Box 139, 170 North Street
Dryden, NY 13053
607-844-8222, x4260

No

Yes

Yes
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55 TVJobs.com No
http://tvjobs.com/
56 New York State Job Bank No
https://newyork.us.jobs/secure/emplogin.asp?bounce=registration
57 Wisconsin TechConnect No

http://www.wisconsintechconnect.com/Account/EmployerLogin

77




